
Silver Wolves

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Ugo Paolo (05/1053) 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11

Grandi Gianluca (05/990) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11

Ricci Daniele (05/1080) 4 4 2 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 12 0 0 4 7 0 0

Morara Maurizio (05/1054) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grilli Giacomo (05/1079) 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ancarani Valter (05/1050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7

Bacchi Luca (05/1081) 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Castagnoli Dario (05/1051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0

Savoia Emanuele (05/1055) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ugolini Simone (05/1082) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Ugo Paolo 05/1053 28 62 2,21

Grandi Gianluca 05/990 24 55 2,29

Ricci Daniele 05/1080 22 43 1,95

Morara Maurizio 05/1054 12 23 1,92

Grilli Giacomo 05/1079 14 22 1,57

Ancarani Valter 05/1050 8 16 2,00

Bacchi Luca 05/1081 10 15 1,50

Castagnoli Dario 05/1051 10 15 1,50

Savoia Emanuele 05/1055 0 0 0,00

Ugolini Simone 05/1082 0 0 0,00

Popeye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Molinari Juri (05/1056) 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 4 2 2 3 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 3

Bubici Domenico Primiano (05/1048) 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 0 3 5 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0

Savogin Federico (05/1046) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 2 3 7 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0

Bersani Samuele (05/856) 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0

Silvestri Alessandro (05/1047) 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Sibilia Antonio (05/1045) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Gualandi Mauro (05/1052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Giacometti Denis (05/1049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Molinari Juri 05/1056 29 45 1,55

Bubici Domenico 05/1048 25 33 1,32

Savogin Federico 05/1046 21 30 1,43

Bersani Samuele 05/856 16 25 1,56

Silvestri Alessandro 05/1047 16 23 1,44

Sibilia Antonio 05/1045 11 8 0,73

Gualandi Mauro 05/1052 9 5 0,56

Giacometti Denis 05/1049 1 0 0,00

Strangers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Catallo Luca (05/1143) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Gentilini Jacopo (05/1140) 3 5 0 0 2 4 4 12 0 0 3 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Penner Manuel (05/681) 4 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Cavina Mirko (05/795) 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 9 4 9 0 0 0 0

Savian Michele (01/1619) 4 9 2 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciccone Tomas (05/1141) 1 3 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0

Galli Marco (05/798) 4 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 2 4 2 2 0 0

Giorgi Michele (05/679) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Riart Vendrell Carlos (05/730) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 3 0 0

Visentini Marcello (05/678) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaffagnini Massimiliano (05/1142) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 4 4 0 0

Stefanini Bruno (05/1144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catallo Luca 05/1143 13 37 2,85

Gentilini Jacopo 05/1140 16 34 2,12

Penner Manuel 05/681 12 32 2,67

Cavina Mirko 05/795 13 30 2,31

Savian Michele 01/1619 12 26 2,17

Ciccone Tomas 05/1141 15 26 1,73

Galli Marco 05/798 13 20 1,54

Giorgi Michele 05/679 6 15 2,50

Riart Vendrell Carlos 05/730 8 14 1,75

Visentini Marcello 05/678 4 12 3,00

Zaffagnini Massimiliano 05/1142 15 11 0,73

Stefanini Bruno 05/1144 1 1 1,00



Bye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Musolesi Andrea (05/1168) 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 8 2 2 4 7

Flammini Alessandro (05/1167) 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 4 2 5 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 9 4 1

Musolesi Cristiano (05/1176) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0

Monti Maurizio (05/1171) 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 2 4

Gavazza Marco (05/1173) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 1 4 6

Marcheselli Luca (05/1170) 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 5

Lenzi Doriano (05/1175) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Misino Giampiero (05/1174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gamberini Fabio (05/1169) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berti Luca (05/1172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Musolesi Andrea 05/1168 24 41 1,71

Flammini Alessandro 05/1167 28 30 1,07

Musolesi Cristiano 05/1176 16 27 1,69

Monti Maurizio 05/1171 18 20 1,11

Gavazza Marco 05/1173 14 14 1,00

Marcheselli Luca 05/1170 14 13 0,93

Lenzi Doriano 05/1175 8 5 0,62

Misino Giampiero 05/1174 2 3 1,50

Gamberini Fabio 05/1169 4 2 0,50

Berti Luca 05/1172 0 0 0,00

Thunder Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Petrini Romana (05/734) 4 6 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 7

Vernocchi Giulia (05/762) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Osti Barbara (05/732) 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0

Bonvicini Annamaria  (05/1271) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collini Isabella (05/774) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Cazzoli Annamaria (05/761) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6

Spiga Michela (05/733) 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzinat Cristina (05/717) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4

Venturini Glenda (05/731) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geminiani Jenny (05/975) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrini Romana 05/734 24 24 1,00

Vernocchi Giulia 05/762 12 21 1,75

Osti Barbara 05/732 20 20 1,00

Bonvicini Annamaria 05/1271 16 18 1,12

Collini Isabella 05/774 10 12 1,20

Cazzoli Annamaria 05/761 12 12 1,00

Spiga Michela 05/733 14 11 0,79

Pizzinat Cristina 05/717 12 6 0,50

Venturini Glenda 05/731 8 3 0,38

Geminiani Jenny 05/975 0 0 0,00


